
100F

100B

100
101E

Egoda kotagama
97A

Kotagama
97 Mudiyala

98B

98A

99C

100C

100D

Bokagonna
101

100E

101C

99B
99100A

99A

98C

98

Uravula
103E

Karandugala
103D

Nilgala
103

Bulupitiya
103B

Pitakumbura
101A

Kanawegalla
102F

Ussagala
102E

102DWegama
North
102

96B

Kehelattawela
96

Karagahawela West
96A

102C
Hamapola

103A

Thotillaketiya
103C

Kokunnewa
101DNagala

101B

Radaliyadda
102A

102B

102G

P5

P9
P10

P8
P7

P4

P2

P3

P1

P6

250000 265000

21
50

00
23

00
00

Bibile Pradeshiya Sabha

$
AMPARA 
DISTRICT

BADULLA 
DISTRICT

Ref. No :   NDC / 23 / 01Ward Map of Bibile Pradeshiya Sabha - Monaragala District
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GN No    GN Name   

102D  -     Ambagolla

101E  -     Morattamulla

100B  -     Rathupasketiya

101C  -     Lindakumbura

100    -     Bibile

100D  -     Kavudella

96B    -     Karagahawela East

102C  -     Wegama South

100F  -     Badullagammana

102B  -     Mallehewa

102G  -     Udumallehewa

100A  -     Kuruwamba

100C  -     Ambelanda

100E  -     Hewelwela

99B    -     Dehiattawela

99      -      Dodamgolla

98A    -     Ethanawatta

99A    -     Kanulwela

99C    -     Medapitiya

98C    -    Thanayamgama

98      -     Yalkumbura

Legend

MC / UC Boundary
PS Boundary

DS Boundary

Ward Boundary

GN Boundary
Polling Division Boundary! ! ! ! !

Multi Member Ward

Province Boundary
District Boundary

Prepared by Survey Department of Sri Lanka

 National Delimitation Committee for Local Authorities - 2013
 Ministry of Local Government and Provincial Councils
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Ward No Ward Name
1 Radaliyadda
2 Nilgala
3 Pitakumbura
4 Nagala
5 Bibile
6 Wegama
7 Mallehewa
8 Kuruwamba
9 Dodamgolla
10 Kotagama
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